Journal of Sports Philately Winter 2008   29
BOOK REVIEW
by Mark Maestrone
The 1908 Olympic Games, the Great Stadium and
the Marathon – A Pictorial Record.
By Bob Wilcock.
128 pp., Society of Olympic Collectors.
$32 postpaid worldwide.

COMMEMORATIVE CANCELS
by Mark Maestrone
THE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Catalogue num bers are
shown at left, such as 05101-911.
In this example: 05=Year [2005];
1=Month [January]; 01=First day
of use; 911=First 3 ZIP code
digits. The months of October,
November and December are 2-
digit months, and are expressed
as X, Y, and Z. The place of use is
listed next, followed by the dates
of use. All cancels are in black
unless otherwise indicated.
SPORTS CROSS INDEX
AUGUST - NOVEMBER 2008
Auto Racing: 08914-462,
08X18-273 .
Baseball: 08812-127, 08813-064,
08815-729, 08816-198,
08816-490, 08819-727,
08821-124, 0823-527,
08824-464, 08825-594,
08829-021, 08829-366,
08829-721, 08831-124,
08905-591, 08906-125,
08906-802, 08927-131,
08930-580, 08X04-618,
08X18-024, 08X24-664,
08Y08-760.
Cycling: 08X18-974.
Horse Racing: 08809-128,
08820-958, 08823-128.
Ice Hockey: 08Y13-187.
Roller Skating: 08906-080.
Running: 08927-135.
Scuba Diving: 08811-358.
08809-128 Saratoga Spr., NY 9 08816-490 Oshtemo, MI 16
08811-358 Lake City, FL 11-15 08819-727 Springdale, AR 19
08812-127 Rock Hill, NY 12 08820-958 Sacramento, CA 20
08813-064 Hawleyville, CT 13 08821-124 Lake Katrine, NY 21
08815-729 Van Buren, AR 15-22 08823-128 Saratoga Spr., NY 23
08816-198 Wilmington, DE 16 0823-527 Clinton, IA 23
36   Winter 2008 Journal of Sports Philately
08824-464 Gary, IN 24 08906-080 Pennsville, NJ 6 08X04-618 Urbana, IL 4
08825-594 Great Falls, MT 25 08906-125 Fishkill, NY 6 08X18-024 Lexington, MA 18
08829-021 Boston, MA 29 08906-802 Denver, CO 6-7 08X18-273 Randleman, NC 18
08829-366 Mobile, AL 29 08914-462 Indianapolis, IN 14 08X18-974 Umpqua, OR 18
08829-721 Little Rock, AR 29 08927-131 Truxton, NY 27 08X24-664 Blue Rapids, KS 24
08831-124 Roxbury, NY 31 08927-135 Utica, NY 27 08Y08-760 Grapevine, TX 8
08905-591 Billings, MT 5 08930-580 Casselton, ND 30 08Y13-187 Wilkes-Barre, PA 13
Be sure to visit our website at
WE WOULD BE PLEASED TO SEND YOU, BY AIRMAIL, THE NEXT TWO EDITIONS OF
OUR PROFUSELY ILLUSTRATED 28- PAGE (Approx.)
OLYMPIC & SPORTS
MAIL BID AUCTION CATALOGUES
Included are Covers, Cancels,
Postcards, Varieties, Proofs, Poster
Stamps & some paper memorabilia
such as tickets & programmes.
All transactions, successful bids & purchases, can be paid for by
Visa, Mastercard or PayPal.
LISTED HERE ARE SOME OF THE HEADINGS:
OLYMPICS 1900'S-1956
1908 London, 1912 Stockholm,
1920 Antwerp, 1924 Paris,
1928 Amsterdam,
1932 Lake Placid & L.A.,
1936 Berlin, 1948 London,
1952 Helsinki, 1956 Melbourne
& SOME LATER GAMES.